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21155 ADDN SFR 69 10/13/2003

HX Base Yr

3435 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,483 108.1100 121.08 421,722 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2926

BAS 432 100 432 34,000

BAS 2,494 100 2,494 196,283

FGR 980 55 539 42,420

FOP 60 30 18 1,416

3,966 3,483 274,119

BAS= W36 BAS= N18 W6 FOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W18 S18 E24$ W28
FGR= N32 W7 N10W18 S42 E25$ W25 S26 E32 S4 E45N4 E12 N26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 75 2004 2004 3 75 1,800

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 15,411

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 34 50 1,700.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 10,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 32 896.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,480

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 11 336 3,696.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,066

8 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

40,057

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


